Saturday, April 03, 2021

Match
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ALIAS

Avery Wade
Assassin

Knight Creek Ranger
Water Boy

Pick

Mountain Menance
Maker Wright

Sheriff Leming
Spades

Lodan B Fast

Grey Dog

| B One Eye
Pinewood Kid

69 Cent Wizard
Thistlewhiskers McBain
Your Nemesis
Sassey Cue

Buckeye Al

Marshal Jack Murphy
Pecos Peg

Buckshot Sentenza
Wyoming Double OOT
Lone Pine Ranger
Grey Pup

Colorado Regulator
Sassey Mountain Mama
Stovepipe

Broken Bow Bob
Diamond Clint

Bailey Belle

South Park Slim
Frosty Rose

Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match
April 3, 2020
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

GF

S
WRA
Cow

SD
GF
CB
SD
FCD

GFS
49

CB
WRA
SFC
LWRA
GP
GFS
COwWG
GF
GP

cow
cow
COWG
WRA
ES

FC
COWG

GD

1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
3
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
3
2
1
2
3
2
3
1
1
3
1
1

6:17:48 PM
Stage 1
Time

19.51
19.79
21.53
21.09
25.67
22.52
25.44
24.40
22.43
31.75
22.06
25.68
18.47
35.95
34.50
37.34
29.54
29.22
27.85
40.75
63.87
47.39
41.01
23.75
35.94
53.12
46.77
48.13
51.52
60.33
40.14
106.79

Stage 2
Time
16.01
18.35
19.71
17.44
19.33
21.13
20.11
21.17
22.25
30.01
29.31
22.20
17.88
23.71
24.55
22.90
35.14
26.61
24.14
29.01
26.17
32.34
33.50
50.44
70.98
41.93
55.56
42.43
56.94
42.10
39.47
64.94

Stage 3
Time
25.44
20.85
21.88
18.53
20.61
31.44
28.74
24.15
24.64
22.52
25.65
25.79
17.65
26.22
23.11
28.37
31.17
50.70
28.50
37.38
36.47
41.08
38.26
58.82
34.53
44.27
47.83
53.99
48.89
50.13
104.76
91.70

Stage 4
Time
22.54
25.87
24.25
26.43
24.67
25.61
35.41
41.38
30.21
26.45
32.40
30.22
31.82
38.20
32.46
32.65
39.68
33.80
51.95
47.72
44.33
45.54
41.86
36.49
40.94
53.30
57.37
55.11
60.67
45.30
67.26
90.39

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

15.30 14.68
15.44 16.61
17.31 16.76
20.93 19.14
17.31 23.91
20.63 24.31
19.40 18.10
21.20 18.28
20.35 32.27
22.83 22.43
20.12 26.82
35.82 17.50
20.37 51.55
21.65 24.14
25.12 31.26
21.17 31.83
33.70 24.19
22.12 33.22
40.16 34.08
32.48 28.39
25.70 24.47
33.84 30.54
48.12 31.45
25.42 44.02
32.45 25.99
38.32 33.96
41.38 30.13
41.80 39.20
39.00 39.12
36.47 71.64
53.89 40.74
68.47 55.36

4/3/2021

Final
Time
113.48
116.91
121.44
123.56
131.50
145.64
147.20
150.58
152.15
155.99
156.36
157.21
157.74
169.87
171.00
174.26
193.42
195.67
206.68
215.73
221.01
230.73
234.20
238.94
240.83
264.90
279.04
280.66
296.14
305.97
346.26
477.65



