

# Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match

April 3, 2020

## Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, April 03, 2021

6:17:48 PM

Shoot Date:

4/3/2021

Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Time	Final Time
1	Avery Wade	GF	1	19.51	16.01	25.44	22.54	15.30	14.68	113.48
2	Assassin	S	1	19.79	18.35	20.85	25.87	15.44	16.61	116.91
3	Knight Creek Ranger	WRA	1	21.53	19.71	21.88	24.25	17.31	16.76	121.44
4	Water Boy	COW	1	21.09	17.44	18.53	26.43	20.93	19.14	123.56
5	Pick	S	2	25.67	19.33	20.61	24.67	17.31	23.91	131.50
6	Mountain Menance	SD	1	22.52	21.13	31.44	25.61	20.63	24.31	145.64
7	Maker Wright	GF	2	25.44	20.11	28.74	35.41	19.40	18.10	147.20
8	Sheriff Leming	CB	1	24.40	21.17	24.15	41.38	21.20	18.28	150.58
9	Spades	SD	2	22.43	22.25	24.64	30.21	20.35	32.27	152.15
10	Lodan B Fast	FCD	1	31.75	30.01	22.52	26.45	22.83	22.43	155.99
11	Grey Dog	S	3	22.06	29.31	25.65	32.40	20.12	26.82	156.36
12	I B One Eye	GFS	1	25.68	22.20	25.79	30.22	35.82	17.50	157.21
13	Pinewood Kid	49	1	18.47	17.88	17.65	31.82	20.37	51.55	157.74
14	69 Cent Wizard	CB	2	35.95	23.71	26.22	38.20	21.65	24.14	169.87
15	Thistlewhiskers McBain	WRA	2	34.50	24.55	23.11	32.46	25.12	31.26	171.00
16	Your Nemesis	SFC	1	37.34	22.90	28.37	32.65	21.17	31.83	174.26
17	Sassey Cue	LWRA	1	29.54	35.14	31.17	39.68	33.70	24.19	193.42
18	Buckeye Al	GP	1	29.22	26.61	50.70	33.80	22.12	33.22	195.67
19	Marshal Jack Murphy	GFS	2	27.85	24.14	28.50	51.95	40.16	34.08	206.68
20	Pecos Peg	COWG	1	40.75	29.01	37.38	47.72	32.48	28.39	215.73
21	Buckshot Sentenza	GF	3	63.87	26.17	36.47	44.33	25.70	24.47	221.01
22	Wyoming Double OOT	GP	2	47.39	32.34	41.08	45.54	33.84	30.54	230.73
23	Lone Pine Ranger	D	1	41.01	33.50	38.26	41.86	48.12	31.45	234.20
24	Grey Pup	COW	2	23.75	50.44	58.82	36.49	25.42	44.02	238.94
25	Colorado Regulator	COW	3	35.94	70.98	34.53	40.94	32.45	25.99	240.83
26	Sassey Mountain Mama	COWG	2	53.12	41.93	44.27	53.30	38.32	33.96	264.90
27	Stovepipe	WRA	3	46.77	55.56	47.83	57.37	41.38	30.13	279.04
28	Broken Bow Bob	ES	1	48.13	42.43	53.99	55.11	41.80	39.20	280.66
29	Diamond Clint	FC	1	51.52	56.94	48.89	60.67	39.00	39.12	296.14
30	Bailey Belle	COWG	3	60.33	42.10	50.13	45.30	36.47	71.64	305.97
31	South Park Slim	F	1	40.14	39.47	104.76	67.26	53.89	40.74	346.26
32	Frosty Rose	GD	1	106.79	64.94	91.70	90.39	68.47	55.36	477.65